
Class schedule CORNERSTONE SUMMER CLASSIC

CornerStone
(scratched entries not shown)

Class: 3  TRAINING TEST OF CHOICE
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

HAYLEY CAIRNS HAYLEY CAIRNS396 CAVEAT08:23:00  1Aug 26, 2016 HAYLEY CAIRNS

MACKENZIE POWELL MICHAELA PISTERS246 CARABELO08:30:00  2Aug 26, 2016 MACKENZIE POWELL

AVA HERGOTT UTE BUSSE118 PARIS08:37:00  3Aug 26, 2016 AVA HERGOTT

STEPHANIE WILSON-LEONARD MEREDITH RISK187 WOLKENLADY08:44:00  4Aug 26, 2016 STEPHANIE WILSON-LEONARD

Class: 4  TRAINING TEST 1 OPEN
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

JULIA FOGEL NANCY MACLACHLAN299 HAIDA LF09:30:00  1Aug 26, 2016 JANET KONYER

KATIE DUFFY KATIE DUFFY113 WILD HEART09:37:00  2Aug 26, 2016 KATIE DUFFY

KAHLA ISHOY CYNTHIA ISHOY158 SONONA09:44:00  3Aug 26, 2016 KAHLA ISHOY

LISA MIDDLEBROOK ANDREA BRESEE147 QUINTUS09:51:00  4Aug 26, 2016 LISA MIDDLEBROOK

KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY206 CHASE ME FOREVER09:58:00  5Aug 26, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA

TRACEY PIGNATIELLO ALLIE SCHMIDT90 VICTORIOUS10:05:00  6Aug 26, 2016 ALLIE SCHMIDT

HAYLEY CAIRNS HAYLEY CAIRNS396 CAVEAT10:12:00  7Aug 26, 2016 HAYLEY CAIRNS

Class: 5  TRAINING TEST 1 AMATEUR/JUNIOR/PONY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

DANIELLE ROSE CALI RADBOURNE122 KISS ME I'M IRISH10:40:00  1Aug 26, 2016 DANIELLE ROSE

AVA HERGOTT UTE BUSSE118 PARIS10:47:00  2Aug 26, 2016 AVA HERGOTT

STEPHANIE WILSON-LEONARD MEREDITH RISK187 WOLKENLADY10:54:00  3Aug 26, 2016 STEPHANIE WILSON-LEONARD

ANN KRAUSE INGA HAMILTON237 BECKS11:01:00  4Aug 26, 2016 ANN KRAUSE

MACKENZIE POWELL MICHAELA PISTERS246 CARABELO11:08:00  5Aug 26, 2016 MACKENZIE POWELL

MELISSA SINCLAIR UTE BUSSE106 PIPER11:15:00  6Aug 26, 2016 ANNA SWACKHAMMER

CALI RADBOURNE CALI RADBOURNE125 GOLDEN COMPASS11:22:00  7Aug 26, 2016 CHRIS VANBENDEGEM

LAUREN TRIPP DAISY KOSA387 WITH HOUNOURS11:29:00  8Aug 26, 2016 LAUREN TRIPP

Class: 6  FIRST TEST OF CHOICE
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

TAMSYN KOUWENBERG TAMSYN KOUWENBERG248 BERLUSCO09:35:00  1Aug 26, 2016 TAMSYN KOUWENBERG

MARC REID PHILIP PARKES270 CEC'S BUTTER ME UP09:43:00  2Aug 26, 2016 CARLA ROYSTON

TRACEY WATT MEREDITH RISK192 MAYBELLINE09:51:00  3Aug 26, 2016 TRACEY WATT

LYNNE WEAVER MICHAELA PISTERS245 VIVA'S HEARTBREAKER09:59:00  4Aug 26, 2016 LYNNE WEAVER

ANNA MAY MCCLOSKEY MELANIE THOMSON218 GATSBY10:07:00  5Aug 26, 2016 MELANIE THOMSON

KATHARINE RENISON CYNTHIA ISHOY386 EXPLOSIF10:15:00  6Aug 26, 2016 DAISY KOSA

DEVON LYVER DEVON LYVER129 ENCORE10:40:00  7Aug 26, 2016 DEVON LYVER

 BRAEBURN FARMS JUSTIN RIDGEWELL276 REMINGTON10:48:00  8Aug 26, 2016 JUSTIN RIDGEWELL

SARAH JANE ROBINSON CARLO FREI226 EWSZ LYNARA10:56:00  9Aug 26, 2016 SARAH JANE ROBINSON

LYNDA PURVES KATIE DUFFY114 SPLASH11:04:00  10Aug 26, 2016 KATIE DUFFY

KATHERINE KENNY UTE BUSSE99 COOPER11:12:00  11Aug 26, 2016 KATHERINE KENNY

EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN MEREDITH RISK194 HIGH ROLLER GS11:20:00  12Aug 26, 2016 EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN
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Class: 7  FIRST TEST 1 OPEN
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY205 RP SOUTHERN COMFORT15:00:00  1Aug 26, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA

ANNA MAY MCCLOSKEY MELANIE THOMSON218 GATSBY15:08:00  2Aug 26, 2016 MELANIE THOMSON

FRANCES STEWART KATRINA NOONAN209 DIEUWKE15:16:00  3Aug 26, 2016 KATRINA NOONAN

PETER TRAINOR ALLIE SCHMIDT83 REDDIK15:24:00  4Aug 26, 2016 ALLIE SCHMIDT

SHARON HARRISON JANET KONYER293 BAIL ME OUT15:32:00  5Aug 26, 2016 JANET KONYER

CATHERINE GOULET CATHERINE GOULET266 RHUMBA15:40:00  6Aug 26, 2016 CATHERINE GOULET

 BRAEBURN FARMS JUSTIN RIDGEWELL276 REMINGTON15:48:00  7Aug 26, 2016 JUSTIN RIDGEWELL

AUGUSTIN WALCH TOM DVORAK197 VIVA'S SALINJO15:56:00  8Aug 26, 2016 NAOMI KROLL

JILL STEDMAN JILL STEDMAN116 ZINNIAH16:04:00  9Aug 26, 2016 JILL STEDMAN

TAMSYN KOUWENBERG TAMSYN KOUWENBERG248 BERLUSCO16:12:00  10Aug 26, 2016 TAMSYN KOUWENBERG

KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY206 CHASE ME FOREVER16:20:00  11Aug 26, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA

LYNDA PURVES KATIE DUFFY114 SPLASH16:28:00  12Aug 26, 2016 KATIE DUFFY

KATHARINE RENISON CYNTHIA ISHOY386 EXPLOSIF16:36:00  13Aug 26, 2016 DAISY KOSA

NANCY MACLACHLAN NANCY MACLACHLAN394 D'ALIANCE16:44:00  14Aug 26, 2016 ALIX NOWELL

Class: 8  FIRST TEST 1 AMATEUR/JUNIOR/PONY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

MARGUERITE MANSHRECK-HEAD TINA IRWIN68 SILVER BELLS13:00:00  1Aug 26, 2016 MARGUERITE MANSHRECK-HEAD

EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN MEREDITH RISK194 HIGH ROLLER GS13:08:00  2Aug 26, 2016 EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN

FRANCES STEWART KATRINA NOONAN211 DIEUWKE13:16:00  3Aug 26, 2016 FRANCES STEWART

SARAH JANE ROBINSON CARLO FREI226 EWSZ LYNARA13:24:00  4Aug 26, 2016 SARAH JANE ROBINSON

TRACEY WATT MEREDITH RISK192 MAYBELLINE13:32:00  5Aug 26, 2016 TRACEY WATT

LYNNE WEAVER MICHAELA PISTERS245 VIVA'S HEARTBREAKER13:40:00  6Aug 26, 2016 LYNNE WEAVER

MARC REID PHILIP PARKES270 CEC'S BUTTER ME UP13:48:00  7Aug 26, 2016 CARLA ROYSTON

LINDSAY MCLEAN MICHAELA PISTERS247 SONNENGLANZ13:56:00  8Aug 26, 2016 LINDSAY MCLEAN

VERA RUBISOVA JAMES IRWIN235 ROCKSTAR14:04:00  9Aug 26, 2016 VERA RUBISOVA

DEVON LYVER DEVON LYVER129 ENCORE14:12:00  10Aug 26, 2016 DEVON LYVER

TERESA MACDONALD MICHELE OTTIGER228 VALILEO14:20:00  11Aug 26, 2016 TERESA MACDONALD

KATHERINE KENNY UTE BUSSE99 COOPER14:28:00  12Aug 26, 2016 KATHERINE KENNY

Class: 9  SECOND TEST OF CHOICE FRIDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

MARY MACINTYRE SHANDISS MCDONALD284 AZUWISH08:30:00  1Aug 26, 2016 MARY MACINTYRE

ANDREA SCOTT PHILIP PARKES295 SINGLE MALT08:38:00  2Aug 26, 2016 ANDREA SCOTT

SARAH JANE ROBINSON CARLO FREI225 EWSZ DON OPAL08:46:00  3Aug 26, 2016 SARAH JANE ROBINSON

JANET GOWANS ANNALIESE FARBER279 SELWOOD PARK RENEGADE08:54:00  4Aug 26, 2016 JANET GOWANS

SARA RAFUSE TOM DVORAK193 WIETSE OF VARNA09:02:00  5Aug 26, 2016 ALEXANDRA DVORAK

PENNY ISHOY CYNTHIA ISHOY189 WIE DU09:10:00  6Aug 26, 2016 PENNY ISHOY

JODY LEAMEN ALISON BANBURY19 AMIKA09:18:00  7Aug 26, 2016 JODY LEAMEN

Class: 10  SECOND TEST 1 OPEN
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Class: 10  SECOND TEST 1 OPEN
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

DR. ALAN MANNING TOM DVORAK198 TENZIN13:00:00  1Aug 26, 2016 NAOMI KROLL

ISABEL DOPTA CYNTHIA ISHOY26 EAMON13:09:00  2Aug 26, 2016 ISABEL DOPTA

 BRAEBURN FARMS JUSTIN RIDGEWELL274 DURCHEINANDER13:18:00  3Aug 26, 2016 JUSTIN RIDGEWELL

LINDSAY MAHON JESSICA COSTELLO204 YANKEE'S SPIRT13:27:00  4Aug 26, 2016 NICOLE MACLELLAN

SARA RAFUSE TOM DVORAK193 WIETSE OF VARNA13:36:00  5Aug 26, 2016 ALEXANDRA DVORAK

HEATHER FORSYTH-DOWNS ANNALIESE FARBER168 BINGLEY13:45:00  6Aug 26, 2016 ANNALIESE FARBER

DIANE STAPLES SHANDISS MCDONALD268 REMARKABLE NAN13:54:00  7Aug 26, 2016 SHANDISS MCDONALD

CATHERINE KACZMAREK KATIE DUFFY108 FREDERYKE14:03:00  8Aug 26, 2016 KATIE DUFFY

LESLIE LAING LESLIE LAING277 BOSCALA14:12:00  9Aug 26, 2016 LESLIE LAING

JOYCE CAMERON JOYCE CAMERON175 DYNAMITE14:21:00  10Aug 26, 2016 JOYCE CAMERON

ERIN MCLAUGHLIN JULIE CLARK152 FLEUR FONCEE14:30:00  11Aug 26, 2016 JULIE CLARK

Class: 11  SECOND TEST 1 AMATEUR/JUNIOR/PONY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

NAOMI WILLIAMS INGA HAMILTON346 GODIVA WSH15:00:00  1Aug 26, 2016 NAOMI WILLIAMS

RACHEL DOORNEKAMP MAYA MARKOWSKI261 SPRING LOADED15:09:00  2Aug 26, 2016 RACHEL DOORNEKAMP

JODY LEAMEN ALISON BANBURY19 AMIKA15:18:00  3Aug 26, 2016 JODY LEAMEN

SARAH JANE ROBINSON CARLO FREI225 EWSZ DON OPAL15:27:00  4Aug 26, 2016 SARAH JANE ROBINSON

MARY MACINTYRE SHANDISS MCDONALD284 AZUWISH15:36:00  5Aug 26, 2016 MARY MACINTYRE

JANET GOWANS ANNALIESE FARBER279 SELWOOD PARK RENEGADE15:45:00  6Aug 26, 2016 JANET GOWANS

ANDREA SCOTT PHILIP PARKES295 SINGLE MALT15:54:00  7Aug 26, 2016 ANDREA SCOTT

RACHEL DOORNEKAMP MAYA MARKOWSKI260 SOLARIS16:03:00  8Aug 26, 2016 RACHEL DOORNEKAMP

PENNY ISHOY CYNTHIA ISHOY189 WIE DU16:12:00  9Aug 26, 2016 PENNY ISHOY

Class: 12  THIRD TEST OF CHOICE
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

SHANDISS MCDONALD SHANDISS MCDONALD267 FERRO ICE DIAMOND09:15:00  1Aug 26, 2016 SHANDISS MCDONALD

 BROOKHAVEN DRESSAGE INC JACQUELINE BROOKS34 EMMETT TOP09:24:00  2Aug 26, 2016 JACQUELINE BROOKS

DEBBIE MCFADDEN DEBBIE MCFADDEN273 VDL UGENE09:33:00  3Aug 26, 2016 DEBBIE MCFADDEN

SHARON LEMA NILSSON JESSICA COSTELLO199 COSMOS09:42:00  4Aug 26, 2016 BETH EGAN

Class: 13  THIRD TEST 1 OPEN
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

PETER GRAY PETER GRAY285 BABUH10:40:00  1Aug 26, 2016 PETER GRAY

RHONDA TURLEY JILL STEDMAN119 SUPER SCOOTER10:49:00  2Aug 26, 2016 JILL STEDMAN

DEBBIE MCFADDEN DEBBIE MCFADDEN273 VDL UGENE10:58:00  3Aug 26, 2016 DEBBIE MCFADDEN

SHERI DOORNEKAMP ANDREA BRESEE251 HARRINGTON11:07:00  4Aug 26, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE

Class: 14  THIRD TEST 1 AMATEUR, JUNIOR
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

BARBARA LEWARS BARBARA LEWARS359 TROTSKY11:20:00  1Aug 26, 2016 BARBARA LEWARS
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Class: 14  THIRD TEST 1 AMATEUR, JUNIOR
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

KATHRYN POLLOCK ISABEL DOPTA265 SOPHIA11:29:00  2Aug 26, 2016 KATHRYN POLLOCK

ALLESSA FISHER JILL STEDMAN5 BOGARMISCH11:38:00  3Aug 26, 2016 ALLESSA FISHER

TRACEY WATT MEREDITH RISK190 DEVON11:47:00  4Aug 26, 2016 TRACEY WATT

JESSICA NOVAK CYNTHIA ISHOY21 RHIANNON11:56:00  5Aug 26, 2016 JESSICA NOVAK

MEGAN LANE OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY214 DOLANY13:00:00  6Aug 26, 2016 TAI-LEE METCALFE

LILLY FINLEY ANDREA BRESEE253 DIPLOMAT JEF13:09:00  7Aug 26, 2016 LILLY FINLEY

DENISHA NAIDOO CYNTHIA ISHOY128 DERINGER13:18:00  8Aug 26, 2016 DENISHA NAIDOO

KRISTY NAHIRNIAK MAYA MARKOWSKI259 HUGO BOSS GS13:27:00  9Aug 26, 2016 KRISTY NAHIRNIAK

JENNIFER WARREN CYNTHIA ISHOY294 CHI13:36:00  10Aug 26, 2016 JENNIFER WARREN

GWEN JARRETT ESTHER MORTIMER11 NEMO TYME13:45:00  11Aug 26, 2016 GWEN JARRETT

Class: 15  FOURTH TEST OF CHOICE
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

SHELLEY BROWN NANCY MACLACHLAN305 LANCELOT FLY10:10:00  1Aug 26, 2016 JULIA FOGEL

MICHELLE CULLIS TOM DVORAK280 MIKADO10:26:00  3Aug 26, 2016 MICHELLE CULLIS

Class: 16  FOURTH TEST 1 OPEN
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

ISABEL DOPTA CYNTHIA ISHOY25 LYS15:00:00  1Aug 26, 2016 ISABEL DOPTA

LISA MIDDLEBROOK ANDREA BRESEE149 FIRST CLASS15:16:00  3Aug 26, 2016 LISA MIDDLEBROOK

LOREN HOPKINS TOM DVORAK219 DENALI15:24:00  4Aug 26, 2016 LOREN HOPKINS

CHARMAINE LOK KAHLA ISHOY242 MICHELANGELO15:32:00  5Aug 26, 2016 MAI-LAN JOHNSTON

DIANA BELEVSKY TINA IRWIN243 ILIADO II15:40:00  6Aug 26, 2016 CLAIRE PLOUGHMAN

DIANNE CAMPITELLI ANDREA BRESEE250 RIVELLA15:48:00  7Aug 26, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE

HEATHER GRIMM ESTHER MORTIMER392 DE NOBILE15:56:00  8Aug 26, 2016 HEATHER GRIMM

Class: 17  FEI TEST OF CHOICE
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

MEREDITH RISK MEREDITH RISK232 HERA08:00:00  1Aug 26, 2016 MEREDITH RISK

ANNE SUTHERLAND NANCY MACLACHLAN234 DONNERFEE08:09:00  2Aug 26, 2016 ANNE SUTHERLAND

LISA MIDDLEBROOK ANDREA BRESEE146 LIMITED EDITION08:18:00  3Aug 26, 2016 LISA MIDDLEBROOK

LOUISE B LEATHERDALE DIANE CREECH161 DIANA C08:36:00  5Aug 26, 2016 DIANE CREECH

KEITH ANDREWS LINDA REAVLEY78 JAZMINE JSH08:45:00  6Aug 26, 2016 CATHERINE ANDREWS

LEE TAYLOR LEE TAYLOR278 CEDAR'S PADRAIG08:54:00  7Aug 26, 2016 LEE TAYLOR

KATRINA NOONAN MARY AMBROSE362 RUBIRONDO09:03:00  8Aug 26, 2016 KATRINA NOONAN

Class: 18  PRIX ST. GEORGES OPEN FRIDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

GAIL TITTLEY MAYA MARKOWSKI257 DAEDALUS08:00:00  1Aug 26, 2016 MAYA MARKOWSKI

LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS143 ROCK MY LADY08:09:00  2Aug 26, 2016 LORI BELL

RUTH ROY ESTHER MORTIMER15 LINOSSO08:18:00  3Aug 26, 2016 ESTHER MORTIMER

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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CornerStone
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Class: 18  PRIX ST. GEORGES OPEN FRIDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

HILARY CHAMBERS ALLIE SCHMIDT74 VIVA'S VEROVERAAR08:27:00  4Aug 26, 2016 ALLIE SCHMIDT

JOHN MACPHERSON JOHN MACPHERSON290 WELL DONE08:36:00  5Aug 26, 2016 JUSTIN RIDGEWELL

GILES ARDIEL OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY288 GERALD08:45:00  6Aug 26, 2016 OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY

ANITA BERKIS LAUREL ADAMS269 CAIRUS08:54:00  7Aug 26, 2016 LAUREL ADAMS

TRI VENTURES INC MARY ANN GRANT240 BEILANDO09:03:00  8Aug 26, 2016 MARY ANN GRANT

ANDREA BRESEE ANDREA BRESEE249 DIAZ VHD09:12:00  9Aug 26, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE

CHRIS SANDERS TOM DVORAK244 LYRIC09:21:00  10Aug 26, 2016 CHRIS SANDERS

UTE & PAT BUSSE & SCHERRER UTE BUSSE172 STILETTO09:30:00  11Aug 26, 2016 UTE BUSSE

SUE SCHRAMAYR ESTHER MORTIMER18 ADAJIO10:19:00  13Aug 26, 2016 ESTHER MORTIMER

LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS144 FLIRT10:28:00  14Aug 26, 2016 LORI BELL

PATRICIA DOUGLAS HARPER MACKENZIE12 WESTEROSS10:37:00  15Aug 26, 2016 HARPER MACKENZIE

ELAINE PARKINSON INGA HAMILTON6 FABREGAS10:46:00  16Aug 26, 2016 INGA HAMILTON

Class: 19  GRAND PRIX
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

 BROOKHAVEN DRESSAGE INC JACQUELINE BROOKS32 D NIRO11:50:00  1Aug 26, 2016 JACQUELINE BROOKS

LOUISE B LEATHERDALE DIANE CREECH160 DEVON L11:58:00  2Aug 26, 2016 DIANE CREECH

Class: 20  PRIX ST.GEORGES AMATEUR
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

 PROSPECT EQUINE FARMS INC MELANIE THOMSON188 PROSPECT'S BRAVESTROM13:20:00  1Aug 26, 2016 MAUREEN HALL

SUZANNE HAINISH LIZ SCHILKE137 ERASMUS13:29:00  2Aug 26, 2016 SUZANNE HAINISH

SUE PALLOTTA KARIN DAVIS121 BRINLEY13:38:00  3Aug 26, 2016 SUE PALLOTTA

LOUISE B LEATHERDALE DIANE CREECH164 ROB ROY13:47:00  4Aug 26, 2016 VANESSA CREECH-TERAUDS

STEPHEN SHEA MEGAN SHEA272 K213:56:00  5Aug 26, 2016 MEGAN SHEA

TERRI O'SULLIVAN MAYA MARKOWSKI262 SIMON SAYS14:05:00  6Aug 26, 2016 TERRI O'SULLIVAN

NATASHA VARGA-PAPP LEAH WILKINS395 RUMPLESTILTSKIN14:14:00  7Aug 26, 2016 NATASHA VARGA-PAPP

MEGAN GLYNN ESTHER MORTIMER227 TYTO14:23:00  8Aug 26, 2016 MEGAN GLYNN

YVETTE PENNO YVETTE PENNO382 WINDERMERE14:32:00  9Aug 26, 2016 YVETTE PENNO

Class: 22  FEI JUNIOR TEAM
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

KEITH ANDREWS LINDA REAVLEY78 JAZMINE JSH14:10:00  1Aug 26, 2016 CATHERINE ANDREWS

CHARMAINE LOK KAHLA ISHOY242 MICHELANGELO14:18:00  2Aug 26, 2016 MAI-LAN JOHNSTON

Class: 24  PARA-EQUESTRIAN TEST OF CHOICE FRIDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

MADISON LAWSON GARY VANDER PLOEG384 LAWRENCE16:12:00  1Aug 26, 2016 MADISON LAWSON

MICHAEL SALIBA MEREDITH RISK263 ANYA16:22:00  2Aug 26, 2016 MICHAEL SALIBA

CAROLYN POLIQUIN CAROLYN RUSSELL POLIQUIN233 CORNUCOPIA16:32:00  3Aug 26, 2016 SARAH MCCONAGHY
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Class: 25  INTERMEDIATE A
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

SHERI DOORNEKAMP ANDREA BRESEE252 LIBERO11:20:00  1Aug 26, 2016 SHERI DOORNEKAMP

OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY215 ZELDZAAM11:29:00  2Aug 26, 2016 OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY

MAYA MARKOWSKI MAYA MARKOWSKI256 LUMIERE11:38:00  3Aug 26, 2016 MAYA MARKOWSKI

Class: 28  TRAINING TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

LAUREN TRIPP DAISY KOSA387 WITH HOUNOURS08:22:00  1Aug 27, 2016 LAUREN TRIPP

SUNNY LITTLE KATIE SHKUT167 GOOD LUCK CHARLIE08:30:00  2Aug 27, 2016 SUNNY LITTLE

STEPHANIE WILSON-LEONARD MEREDITH RISK187 WOLKENLADY08:38:00  3Aug 27, 2016 STEPHANIE WILSON-LEONARD

Class: 29  TRAINING TEST 2 OPEN
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

TRACEY PIGNATIELLO ALLIE SCHMIDT90 VICTORIOUS09:10:00  1Aug 27, 2016 ALLIE SCHMIDT

KAHLA ISHOY CYNTHIA ISHOY158 SONONA09:18:00  2Aug 27, 2016 KAHLA ISHOY

JULIA FOGEL NANCY MACLACHLAN299 HAIDA LF09:26:00  3Aug 27, 2016 JANET KONYER

KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY206 CHASE ME FOREVER09:34:00  4Aug 27, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA

LISA MIDDLEBROOK ANDREA BRESEE147 QUINTUS09:42:00  5Aug 27, 2016 LISA MIDDLEBROOK

KATIE DUFFY KATIE DUFFY113 WILD HEART09:50:00  6Aug 27, 2016 KATIE DUFFY

Class: 30  TRAINING TEST 2 AMATEUR/JUNIOR/PONY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

SUNNY LITTLE KATIE SHKUT167 GOOD LUCK CHARLIE10:00:00  1Aug 27, 2016 SUNNY LITTLE

DANIELLE ROSE CALI RADBOURNE122 KISS ME I'M IRISH10:08:00  2Aug 27, 2016 DANIELLE ROSE

MACKENZIE POWELL MICHAELA PISTERS246 CARABELO10:35:00  3Aug 27, 2016 MACKENZIE POWELL

MELISSA SINCLAIR UTE BUSSE106 PIPER10:43:00  4Aug 27, 2016 ANNA SWACKHAMMER

ANN KRAUSE INGA HAMILTON237 BECKS10:51:00  5Aug 27, 2016 ANN KRAUSE

STEPHANIE WILSON-LEONARD MEREDITH RISK187 WOLKENLADY10:59:00  6Aug 27, 2016 STEPHANIE WILSON-LEONARD

AVA HERGOTT UTE BUSSE118 PARIS11:07:00  7Aug 27, 2016 AVA HERGOTT

LAUREN TRIPP DAISY KOSA387 WITH HOUNOURS11:15:00  8Aug 27, 2016 LAUREN TRIPP

Class: 31  FIRST TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

CALI RADBOURNE CALI RADBOURNE125 GOLDEN COMPASS09:30:00  1Aug 27, 2016 CHRIS VANBENDEGEM

LYNNE WEAVER MICHAELA PISTERS245 VIVA'S HEARTBREAKER09:38:00  2Aug 27, 2016 LYNNE WEAVER

KATHERINE KENNY UTE BUSSE99 COOPER09:46:00  3Aug 27, 2016 KATHERINE KENNY

SARAH JANE ROBINSON CARLO FREI226 EWSZ LYNARA09:54:00  4Aug 27, 2016 SARAH JANE ROBINSON

MARC REID PHILIP PARKES270 CEC'S BUTTER ME UP10:02:00  5Aug 27, 2016 CARLA ROYSTON

EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN MEREDITH RISK194 HIGH ROLLER GS10:10:00  6Aug 27, 2016 EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN

Class: 32  FIRST TEST 2 OPEN
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

PrintedAug 23, 2016 Page6 of 21HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca



Class schedule CORNERSTONE SUMMER CLASSIC

CornerStone
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Class: 32  FIRST TEST 2 OPEN
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

FRANCES STEWART KATRINA NOONAN209 DIEUWKE11:52:00  1Aug 27, 2016 KATRINA NOONAN

SHARON HARRISON JANET KONYER293 BAIL ME OUT14:00:00  2Aug 27, 2016 JANET KONYER

KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY205 RP SOUTHERN COMFORT14:08:00  3Aug 27, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA

JILL STEDMAN JILL STEDMAN116 ZINNIAH14:16:00  4Aug 27, 2016 JILL STEDMAN

LYNDA PURVES KATIE DUFFY114 SPLASH14:24:00  5Aug 27, 2016 KATIE DUFFY

PETER TRAINOR ALLIE SCHMIDT83 REDDIK14:32:00  6Aug 27, 2016 ALLIE SCHMIDT

ANNA MAY MCCLOSKEY MELANIE THOMSON218 GATSBY15:00:00  7Aug 27, 2016 MELANIE THOMSON

CATHERINE GOULET CATHERINE GOULET266 RHUMBA15:16:00  9Aug 27, 2016 CATHERINE GOULET

AUGUSTIN WALCH TOM DVORAK197 VIVA'S SALINJO15:24:00  10Aug 27, 2016 NAOMI KROLL

 BRAEBURN FARMS JUSTIN RIDGEWELL276 REMINGTON15:32:00  11Aug 27, 2016 JUSTIN RIDGEWELL

KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY206 CHASE ME FOREVER15:40:00  12Aug 27, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA

TAMSYN KOUWENBERG TAMSYN KOUWENBERG248 BERLUSCO15:48:00  13Aug 27, 2016 TAMSYN KOUWENBERG

KATHARINE RENISON CYNTHIA ISHOY386 EXPLOSIF15:56:00  14Aug 27, 2016 DAISY KOSA

NANCY MACLACHLAN NANCY MACLACHLAN394 D'ALIANCE16:04:00  15Aug 27, 2016 ALIX NOWELL

Class: 33  FIRST TEST 2 AMATEUR/JUNIOR/PONY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

MARC REID PHILIP PARKES270 CEC'S BUTTER ME UP11:45:00  1Aug 27, 2016 CARLA ROYSTON

TERESA MACDONALD MICHELE OTTIGER228 VALILEO11:53:00  2Aug 27, 2016 TERESA MACDONALD

KATHERINE KENNY UTE BUSSE99 COOPER13:00:00  3Aug 27, 2016 KATHERINE KENNY

LYNNE WEAVER MICHAELA PISTERS245 VIVA'S HEARTBREAKER13:08:00  4Aug 27, 2016 LYNNE WEAVER

TRACEY WATT MEREDITH RISK192 MAYBELLINE13:16:00  5Aug 27, 2016 TRACEY WATT

MARGUERITE MANSHRECK-HEAD TINA IRWIN68 SILVER BELLS13:24:00  6Aug 27, 2016 MARGUERITE MANSHRECK-HEAD

VERA RUBISOVA JAMES IRWIN235 ROCKSTAR13:32:00  7Aug 27, 2016 VERA RUBISOVA

SARAH JANE ROBINSON CARLO FREI226 EWSZ LYNARA13:40:00  8Aug 27, 2016 SARAH JANE ROBINSON

LINDSAY MCLEAN MICHAELA PISTERS247 SONNENGLANZ13:48:00  9Aug 27, 2016 LINDSAY MCLEAN

EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN MEREDITH RISK194 HIGH ROLLER GS13:56:00  10Aug 27, 2016 EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN

Class: 34  SECOND TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

CATHERINE KACZMAREK KATIE DUFFY108 FREDERYKE08:30:00  1Aug 27, 2016 KATIE DUFFY

KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY205 RP SOUTHERN COMFORT08:39:00  2Aug 27, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA

SARAH JANE ROBINSON CARLO FREI225 EWSZ DON OPAL08:48:00  3Aug 27, 2016 SARAH JANE ROBINSON

ANDREA SCOTT PHILIP PARKES295 SINGLE MALT08:57:00  4Aug 27, 2016 ANDREA SCOTT

SARA RAFUSE TOM DVORAK193 WIETSE OF VARNA09:06:00  5Aug 27, 2016 ALEXANDRA DVORAK

 BRAEBURN FARMS JUSTIN RIDGEWELL274 DURCHEINANDER09:15:00  6Aug 27, 2016 JUSTIN RIDGEWELL

Class: 35  SECOND TEST 2 OPEN
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

ISABEL DOPTA CYNTHIA ISHOY26 EAMON13:00:00  1Aug 27, 2016 ISABEL DOPTA

LESLIE LAING LESLIE LAING277 BOSCALA13:08:00  2Aug 27, 2016 LESLIE LAING

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Class: 35  SECOND TEST 2 OPEN
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

DR. ALAN MANNING TOM DVORAK198 TENZIN13:16:00  3Aug 27, 2016 NAOMI KROLL

LINDSAY MAHON JESSICA COSTELLO204 YANKEE'S SPIRT13:24:00  4Aug 27, 2016 NICOLE MACLELLAN

 BRAEBURN FARMS JUSTIN RIDGEWELL274 DURCHEINANDER13:32:00  5Aug 27, 2016 JUSTIN RIDGEWELL

HEATHER FORSYTH-DOWNS ANNALIESE FARBER168 BINGLEY13:40:00  6Aug 27, 2016 ANNALIESE FARBER

ERIN MCLAUGHLIN JULIE CLARK152 FLEUR FONCEE13:48:00  7Aug 27, 2016 JULIE CLARK

Class: 36  SECOND  TEST 2 AMATEUR/JUNIOR/PONY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

RACHEL DOORNEKAMP MAYA MARKOWSKI260 SOLARIS10:40:00  1Aug 27, 2016 RACHEL DOORNEKAMP

PENNY ISHOY CYNTHIA ISHOY189 WIE DU10:48:00  2Aug 27, 2016 PENNY ISHOY

MARY MACINTYRE SHANDISS MCDONALD284 AZUWISH10:56:00  3Aug 27, 2016 MARY MACINTYRE

JANET GOWANS ANNALIESE FARBER279 SELWOOD PARK RENEGADE11:04:00  4Aug 27, 2016 JANET GOWANS

ANDREA SCOTT PHILIP PARKES295 SINGLE MALT11:12:00  5Aug 27, 2016 ANDREA SCOTT

SARAH JANE ROBINSON CARLO FREI225 EWSZ DON OPAL11:20:00  6Aug 27, 2016 SARAH JANE ROBINSON

NAOMI WILLIAMS INGA HAMILTON346 GODIVA WSH11:28:00  7Aug 27, 2016 NAOMI WILLIAMS

JODY LEAMEN ALISON BANBURY19 AMIKA11:36:00  8Aug 27, 2016 JODY LEAMEN

RACHEL DOORNEKAMP MAYA MARKOWSKI261 SPRING LOADED11:44:00  9Aug 27, 2016 RACHEL DOORNEKAMP

Class: 37  THIRD TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

 BROOKHAVEN DRESSAGE INC JACQUELINE BROOKS34 EMMETT TOP10:00:00  1Aug 27, 2016 JACQUELINE BROOKS

DEBBIE MCFADDEN DEBBIE MCFADDEN273 VDL UGENE10:08:00  2Aug 27, 2016 DEBBIE MCFADDEN

SHARON LEMA NILSSON JESSICA COSTELLO199 COSMOS10:16:00  3Aug 27, 2016 BETH EGAN

TRACEY WATT MEREDITH RISK190 DEVON10:24:00  4Aug 27, 2016 TRACEY WATT

Class: 38  THIRD TEST 2 OPEN
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

SHANDISS MCDONALD SHANDISS MCDONALD267 FERRO ICE DIAMOND10:40:00  1Aug 27, 2016 SHANDISS MCDONALD

BARBARA NAYLOR BARBARA NAYLOR287 WOLONA10:48:00  2Aug 27, 2016 BARBARA NAYLOR

RHONDA TURLEY JILL STEDMAN119 SUPER SCOOTER10:56:00  3Aug 27, 2016 JILL STEDMAN

SHERI DOORNEKAMP ANDREA BRESEE251 HARRINGTON11:04:00  4Aug 27, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE

PETER GRAY PETER GRAY285 BABUH11:12:00  5Aug 27, 2016 PETER GRAY

DEBBIE MCFADDEN DEBBIE MCFADDEN273 VDL UGENE11:20:00  6Aug 27, 2016 DEBBIE MCFADDEN

VICTORIA PHILLIPS MAYA MARKOWSKI390 WOLKENDREAM11:59:00  7Aug 27, 2016 MAYA MARKOWSKI

Class: 39  THIRD TEST 2 AMATEUR, JUNIOR
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

ALLESSA FISHER JILL STEDMAN5 BOGARMISCH13:00:00  1Aug 27, 2016 ALLESSA FISHER

GWEN JARRETT ESTHER MORTIMER11 NEMO TYME13:08:00  2Aug 27, 2016 GWEN JARRETT

LILLY FINLEY ANDREA BRESEE253 DIPLOMAT JEF13:16:00  3Aug 27, 2016 LILLY FINLEY

DENISHA NAIDOO CYNTHIA ISHOY128 DERINGER13:24:00  4Aug 27, 2016 DENISHA NAIDOO

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Class: 39  THIRD TEST 2 AMATEUR, JUNIOR
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

KRISTY NAHIRNIAK MAYA MARKOWSKI259 HUGO BOSS GS13:32:00  5Aug 27, 2016 KRISTY NAHIRNIAK

BARBARA LEWARS BARBARA LEWARS359 TROTSKY13:48:00  7Aug 27, 2016 BARBARA LEWARS

JENNIFER WARREN CYNTHIA ISHOY294 CHI13:56:00  8Aug 27, 2016 JENNIFER WARREN

KATHRYN POLLOCK ISABEL DOPTA265 SOPHIA14:04:00  9Aug 27, 2016 KATHRYN POLLOCK

JESSICA NOVAK CYNTHIA ISHOY21 RHIANNON14:12:00  10Aug 27, 2016 JESSICA NOVAK

MEGAN LANE OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY214 DOLANY14:28:00  12Aug 27, 2016 TAI-LEE METCALFE

Class: 40  FOURTH TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

SHELLEY BROWN NANCY MACLACHLAN305 LANCELOT FLY09:05:00  1Aug 27, 2016 JULIA FOGEL

CHARMAINE LOK KAHLA ISHOY242 MICHELANGELO09:21:00  3Aug 27, 2016 MAI-LAN JOHNSTON

MICHELLE CULLIS TOM DVORAK280 MIKADO09:29:00  4Aug 27, 2016 MICHELLE CULLIS

Class: 41  FOURTH TEST 2 OPEN
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

DIANNE CAMPITELLI ANDREA BRESEE250 RIVELLA14:40:00  1Aug 27, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE

DIANA BELEVSKY TINA IRWIN243 ILIADO II14:48:00  2Aug 27, 2016 CLAIRE PLOUGHMAN

LOREN HOPKINS TOM DVORAK219 DENALI14:56:00  3Aug 27, 2016 LOREN HOPKINS

LISA MIDDLEBROOK ANDREA BRESEE149 FIRST CLASS15:04:00  4Aug 27, 2016 LISA MIDDLEBROOK

ISABEL DOPTA CYNTHIA ISHOY25 LYS15:12:00  5Aug 27, 2016 ISABEL DOPTA

HEATHER GRIMM ESTHER MORTIMER392 DE NOBILE15:20:00  6Aug 27, 2016 HEATHER GRIMM

Class: 42  FEI TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

KATRINA NOONAN MARY AMBROSE362 RUBIRONDO07:51:00  1Aug 27, 2016 KATRINA NOONAN

SHERI DOORNEKAMP ANDREA BRESEE252 LIBERO08:00:00  2Aug 27, 2016 SHERI DOORNEKAMP

MEREDITH RISK MEREDITH RISK232 HERA08:09:00  3Aug 27, 2016 MEREDITH RISK

LISA MIDDLEBROOK ANDREA BRESEE146 LIMITED EDITION08:18:00  4Aug 27, 2016 LISA MIDDLEBROOK

LOUISE B LEATHERDALE DIANE CREECH161 DIANA C08:27:00  5Aug 27, 2016 DIANE CREECH

ANNE SUTHERLAND NANCY MACLACHLAN234 DONNERFEE08:36:00  6Aug 27, 2016 ANNE SUTHERLAND

LEE TAYLOR LEE TAYLOR278 CEDAR'S PADRAIG08:45:00  7Aug 27, 2016 LEE TAYLOR

KEITH ANDREWS LINDA REAVLEY78 JAZMINE JSH08:54:00  8Aug 27, 2016 CATHERINE ANDREWS

Class: 43  PRIX ST GEORGES OPEN SATURDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

JOHN MACPHERSON JOHN MACPHERSON290 WELL DONE08:09:00  2Aug 27, 2016 JUSTIN RIDGEWELL

GILES ARDIEL OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY288 GERALD08:27:00  4Aug 27, 2016 OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY

EMILY VOSBURGH UTE BUSSE174 WENTWORTH 1408:36:00  5Aug 27, 2016 UTE BUSSE

Class: 44  INTERMEDIAIRE 1
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate
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Class: 44  INTERMEDIAIRE 1
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

SUE SCHRAMAYR ESTHER MORTIMER18 ADAJIO08:47:00  1Aug 27, 2016 ESTHER MORTIMER

LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS144 FLIRT08:55:00  2Aug 27, 2016 LORI BELL

ANDREA BRESEE ANDREA BRESEE249 DIAZ VHD09:03:00  3Aug 27, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE

GAIL TITTLEY MAYA MARKOWSKI257 DAEDALUS09:11:00  4Aug 27, 2016 MAYA MARKOWSKI

PATRICIA DOUGLAS HARPER MACKENZIE12 WESTEROSS09:19:00  5Aug 27, 2016 HARPER MACKENZIE

ANITA BERKIS LAUREL ADAMS269 CAIRUS09:27:00  6Aug 27, 2016 LAUREL ADAMS

UTE & PAT BUSSE & SCHERRER UTE BUSSE172 STILETTO09:35:00  7Aug 27, 2016 UTE BUSSE

ELAINE PARKINSON INGA HAMILTON6 FABREGAS10:00:00  8Aug 27, 2016 INGA HAMILTON

CHRIS SANDERS TOM DVORAK244 LYRIC10:08:00  9Aug 27, 2016 CHRIS SANDERS

RUTH ROY ESTHER MORTIMER15 LINOSSO10:16:00  10Aug 27, 2016 ESTHER MORTIMER

HILARY CHAMBERS ALLIE SCHMIDT74 VIVA'S VEROVERAAR10:24:00  11Aug 27, 2016 ALLIE SCHMIDT

LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS143 ROCK MY LADY10:32:00  12Aug 27, 2016 LORI BELL

Class: 45  GRAND PRIX SPECIAL
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

 DEER RIDGE EQUESTRIAN MEGAN LANE391 SAN D'OR11:42:00  1Aug 27, 2016 MEGAN LANE

LOUISE B LEATHERDALE DIANE CREECH160 DEVON L11:51:00  2Aug 27, 2016 DIANE CREECH

Class: 46  INTERMEDIATE B
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

MAYA MARKOWSKI MAYA MARKOWSKI256 LUMIERE10:45:00  1Aug 27, 2016 MAYA MARKOWSKI

OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY215 ZELDZAAM10:54:00  2Aug 27, 2016 OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY

Class: 47  PRIX ST. GEORGES AMATEUR SATURDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

YVETTE PENNO YVETTE PENNO382 WINDERMERE12:51:00  1Aug 27, 2016 YVETTE PENNO

NATASHA VARGA-PAPP LEAH WILKINS395 RUMPLESTILTSKIN13:00:00  2Aug 27, 2016 NATASHA VARGA-PAPP

 PROSPECT EQUINE FARMS INC MELANIE THOMSON188 PROSPECT'S BRAVESTROM13:09:00  3Aug 27, 2016 MAUREEN HALL

REBECCA HOEKSTRA REBECCA HOEKSTRA241 RADETZKY13:18:00  4Aug 27, 2016 REBECCA HOEKSTRA

Class: 48  INTERMEDIATE 1 AMATEUR
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

SUE PALLOTTA KARIN DAVIS121 BRINLEY13:30:00  1Aug 27, 2016 SUE PALLOTTA

SUZANNE HAINISH LIZ SCHILKE137 ERASMUS13:38:00  2Aug 27, 2016 SUZANNE HAINISH

STEPHEN SHEA MEGAN SHEA272 K213:46:00  3Aug 27, 2016 MEGAN SHEA

LOUISE B LEATHERDALE DIANE CREECH164 ROB ROY13:54:00  4Aug 27, 2016 VANESSA CREECH-TERAUDS

TERRI O'SULLIVAN MAYA MARKOWSKI262 SIMON SAYS14:02:00  5Aug 27, 2016 TERRI O'SULLIVAN

MEGAN GLYNN ESTHER MORTIMER227 TYTO14:10:00  6Aug 27, 2016 MEGAN GLYNN

Class: 50  FEI JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate
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Class: 50  FEI JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

KEITH ANDREWS LINDA REAVLEY78 JAZMINE JSH11:30:00  1Aug 27, 2016 CATHERINE ANDREWS

Class: 52  PARA-EQUESTRIAN TEST OF CHOICE SATUR
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

CAROLYN POLIQUIN CAROLYN RUSSELL POLIQUIN233 CORNUCOPIA11:40:00  1Aug 27, 2016 SARAH MCCONAGHY

MICHAEL SALIBA MEREDITH RISK263 ANYA11:48:00  2Aug 27, 2016 MICHAEL SALIBA

Class: 56  TRAINING TEST OF CHOICE SUNDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

KATHY TALASKA JILL STEDMAN393 HARLEM08:22:00  1Aug 28, 2016 JILL STEDMAN

CALI RADBOURNE CALI RADBOURNE125 GOLDEN COMPASS08:29:00  2Aug 28, 2016 CHRIS VANBENDEGEM

STEPHANIE WILSON-LEONARD MEREDITH RISK187 WOLKENLADY08:36:00  3Aug 28, 2016 STEPHANIE WILSON-LEONARD

Class: 57  TRAINING TEST 3 OPEN
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

KATHY TALASKA JILL STEDMAN393 HARLEM08:43:00  1Aug 28, 2016 JILL STEDMAN

JULIA FOGEL NANCY MACLACHLAN299 HAIDA LF08:50:00  2Aug 28, 2016 JANET KONYER

KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY206 CHASE ME FOREVER08:57:00  3Aug 28, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA

LISA MIDDLEBROOK ANDREA BRESEE147 QUINTUS09:04:00  4Aug 28, 2016 LISA MIDDLEBROOK

TRACEY PIGNATIELLO ALLIE SCHMIDT90 VICTORIOUS09:11:00  5Aug 28, 2016 ALLIE SCHMIDT

KAHLA ISHOY CYNTHIA ISHOY158 SONONA09:18:00  6Aug 28, 2016 KAHLA ISHOY

Class: 58  TRAINING TEST 3 AMATEUR/JUNIOR/PONY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

MACKENZIE POWELL MICHAELA PISTERS246 CARABELO09:30:00  1Aug 28, 2016 MACKENZIE POWELL

ANN KRAUSE INGA HAMILTON237 BECKS09:37:00  2Aug 28, 2016 ANN KRAUSE

MELISSA SINCLAIR UTE BUSSE106 PIPER09:44:00  3Aug 28, 2016 ANNA SWACKHAMMER

STEPHANIE WILSON-LEONARD MEREDITH RISK187 WOLKENLADY09:51:00  4Aug 28, 2016 STEPHANIE WILSON-LEONARD

AVA HERGOTT UTE BUSSE118 PARIS10:20:00  5Aug 28, 2016 AVA HERGOTT

DANIELLE ROSE CALI RADBOURNE122 KISS ME I'M IRISH10:27:00  6Aug 28, 2016 DANIELLE ROSE

Class: 59  FIRST TEST OF CHOICE Sunday
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

NANCY DUNNE NANCY DUNNE283 ASTRO08:21:00  1Aug 28, 2016 NANCY DUNNE

KATHARINE RENISON CYNTHIA ISHOY386 EXPLOSIF09:00:00  2Aug 28, 2016 DAISY KOSA

KATHERINE KENNY UTE BUSSE99 COOPER09:08:00  3Aug 28, 2016 KATHERINE KENNY

NANCY DUNNE NANCY DUNNE282 CABARDINA09:16:00  4Aug 28, 2016 NANCY DUNNE

SARAH JANE ROBINSON CARLO FREI226 EWSZ LYNARA09:24:00  5Aug 28, 2016 SARAH JANE ROBINSON

Class: 60  FIRST TEST 3 OPEN
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate
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Class: 60  FIRST TEST 3 OPEN
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY206 CHASE ME FOREVER13:00:00  1Aug 28, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA

JILL STEDMAN JILL STEDMAN116 ZINNIAH13:08:00  2Aug 28, 2016 JILL STEDMAN

SHARON HARRISON JANET KONYER293 BAIL ME OUT13:16:00  3Aug 28, 2016 JANET KONYER

PETER TRAINOR ALLIE SCHMIDT83 REDDIK13:24:00  4Aug 28, 2016 ALLIE SCHMIDT

AUGUSTIN WALCH TOM DVORAK197 VIVA'S SALINJO13:32:00  5Aug 28, 2016 NAOMI KROLL

ANNA MAY MCCLOSKEY MELANIE THOMSON218 GATSBY13:40:00  6Aug 28, 2016 MELANIE THOMSON

CATHERINE GOULET CATHERINE GOULET266 RHUMBA13:48:00  7Aug 28, 2016 CATHERINE GOULET

TAMSYN KOUWENBERG TAMSYN KOUWENBERG248 BERLUSCO13:56:00  8Aug 28, 2016 TAMSYN KOUWENBERG

KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY205 RP SOUTHERN COMFORT14:04:00  9Aug 28, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA

KATHARINE RENISON CYNTHIA ISHOY386 EXPLOSIF14:12:00  10Aug 28, 2016 DAISY KOSA

NANCY MACLACHLAN NANCY MACLACHLAN394 D'ALIANCE14:20:00  11Aug 28, 2016 ALIX NOWELL

Class: 61  FIRST TEST 3 AMATEUR/JUNIOR/PONY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

TERESA MACDONALD MICHELE OTTIGER228 VALILEO10:40:00  1Aug 28, 2016 TERESA MACDONALD

MARC REID PHILIP PARKES270 CEC'S BUTTER ME UP10:56:00  3Aug 28, 2016 CARLA ROYSTON

LYNNE WEAVER MICHAELA PISTERS245 VIVA'S HEARTBREAKER11:04:00  4Aug 28, 2016 LYNNE WEAVER

NANCY DUNNE NANCY DUNNE283 ASTRO11:12:00  5Aug 28, 2016 NANCY DUNNE

EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN MEREDITH RISK194 HIGH ROLLER GS11:20:00  6Aug 28, 2016 EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN

KATHERINE KENNY UTE BUSSE99 COOPER11:28:00  7Aug 28, 2016 KATHERINE KENNY

VERA RUBISOVA JAMES IRWIN235 ROCKSTAR11:36:00  8Aug 28, 2016 VERA RUBISOVA

MARGUERITE MANSHRECK-HEAD TINA IRWIN68 SILVER BELLS11:44:00  9Aug 28, 2016 MARGUERITE MANSHRECK-HEAD

TRACEY WATT MEREDITH RISK192 MAYBELLINE11:52:00  10Aug 28, 2016 TRACEY WATT

SARAH JANE ROBINSON CARLO FREI226 EWSZ LYNARA13:00:00  11Aug 28, 2016 SARAH JANE ROBINSON

LINDSAY MCLEAN MICHAELA PISTERS247 SONNENGLANZ13:08:00  12Aug 28, 2016 LINDSAY MCLEAN

NANCY DUNNE NANCY DUNNE282 CABARDINA13:16:00  13Aug 28, 2016 NANCY DUNNE

Class: 62  SECOND TEST OF CHOICE SUNDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

SARAH JANE ROBINSON CARLO FREI225 EWSZ DON OPAL08:30:00  1Aug 28, 2016 SARAH JANE ROBINSON

ANDREA SCOTT PHILIP PARKES295 SINGLE MALT08:39:00  2Aug 28, 2016 ANDREA SCOTT

SARA RAFUSE TOM DVORAK193 WIETSE OF VARNA08:48:00  3Aug 28, 2016 ALEXANDRA DVORAK

Class: 63  SECOND TEST 3 OPEN
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

LINDSAY MAHON JESSICA COSTELLO204 YANKEE'S SPIRT11:05:00  1Aug 28, 2016 NICOLE MACLELLAN

DR. ALAN MANNING TOM DVORAK198 TENZIN11:13:00  2Aug 28, 2016 NAOMI KROLL

HEATHER FORSYTH-DOWNS ANNALIESE FARBER168 BINGLEY11:21:00  3Aug 28, 2016 ANNALIESE FARBER

ISABEL DOPTA CYNTHIA ISHOY26 EAMON11:29:00  4Aug 28, 2016 ISABEL DOPTA

LESLIE LAING LESLIE LAING277 BOSCALA11:37:00  5Aug 28, 2016 LESLIE LAING
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Class: 64  SECOND TEST 3 AMATEUR/JUNIOR/PONY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

RACHEL DOORNEKAMP MAYA MARKOWSKI260 SOLARIS09:35:00  1Aug 28, 2016 RACHEL DOORNEKAMP

JANET GOWANS ANNALIESE FARBER279 SELWOOD PARK RENEGADE09:43:00  2Aug 28, 2016 JANET GOWANS

NAOMI WILLIAMS INGA HAMILTON346 GODIVA WSH09:51:00  3Aug 28, 2016 NAOMI WILLIAMS

PENNY ISHOY CYNTHIA ISHOY189 WIE DU10:20:00  4Aug 28, 2016 PENNY ISHOY

ANDREA SCOTT PHILIP PARKES295 SINGLE MALT10:28:00  5Aug 28, 2016 ANDREA SCOTT

JODY LEAMEN ALISON BANBURY19 AMIKA10:36:00  6Aug 28, 2016 JODY LEAMEN

SARAH JANE ROBINSON CARLO FREI225 EWSZ DON OPAL10:44:00  7Aug 28, 2016 SARAH JANE ROBINSON

RACHEL DOORNEKAMP MAYA MARKOWSKI261 SPRING LOADED10:52:00  8Aug 28, 2016 RACHEL DOORNEKAMP

Class: 65  THIRD TEST OF CHOICE
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

TRACEY WATT MEREDITH RISK190 DEVON10:35:00  1Aug 28, 2016 TRACEY WATT

DEBBIE MCFADDEN DEBBIE MCFADDEN273 VDL UGENE10:43:00  2Aug 28, 2016 DEBBIE MCFADDEN

Class: 66  THIRD TEST 3 OPEN
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

DEBBIE MCFADDEN DEBBIE MCFADDEN273 VDL UGENE13:40:00  1Aug 28, 2016 DEBBIE MCFADDEN

SHERI DOORNEKAMP ANDREA BRESEE251 HARRINGTON13:49:00  2Aug 28, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE

VICTORIA PHILLIPS MAYA MARKOWSKI390 WOLKENDREAM13:58:00  3Aug 28, 2016 MAYA MARKOWSKI

RHONDA TURLEY JILL STEDMAN119 SUPER SCOOTER14:07:00  4Aug 28, 2016 JILL STEDMAN

Class: 67  THIRD TEST 3 AMATEUR/JUNIOR
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

SUE THOMPSON UTE BUSSE236 WILD HONEY10:55:00  1Aug 28, 2016 SUE THOMPSON

ALLESSA FISHER JILL STEDMAN5 BOGARMISCH11:04:00  2Aug 28, 2016 ALLESSA FISHER

MEGAN LANE OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY214 DOLANY11:13:00  3Aug 28, 2016 TAI-LEE METCALFE

JESSICA NOVAK CYNTHIA ISHOY21 RHIANNON11:40:00  6Aug 28, 2016 JESSICA NOVAK

JENNIFER WARREN CYNTHIA ISHOY294 CHI11:49:00  7Aug 28, 2016 JENNIFER WARREN

DENISHA NAIDOO CYNTHIA ISHOY128 DERINGER11:58:00  8Aug 28, 2016 DENISHA NAIDOO

KATHRYN POLLOCK ISABEL DOPTA265 SOPHIA13:00:00  9Aug 28, 2016 KATHRYN POLLOCK

KRISTY NAHIRNIAK MAYA MARKOWSKI259 HUGO BOSS GS13:09:00  10Aug 28, 2016 KRISTY NAHIRNIAK

GWEN JARRETT ESTHER MORTIMER11 NEMO TYME13:18:00  11Aug 28, 2016 GWEN JARRETT

BARBARA LEWARS BARBARA LEWARS359 TROTSKY13:27:00  12Aug 28, 2016 BARBARA LEWARS

Class: 68  FOURTH TEST OF CHOICE SUNDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

LISA MIDDLEBROOK ANDREA BRESEE149 FIRST CLASS08:00:00  1Aug 28, 2016 LISA MIDDLEBROOK

LOREN HOPKINS TOM DVORAK219 DENALI08:16:00  3Aug 28, 2016 LOREN HOPKINS

MICHELLE CULLIS TOM DVORAK280 MIKADO08:24:00  4Aug 28, 2016 MICHELLE CULLIS

SHELLEY BROWN NANCY MACLACHLAN305 LANCELOT FLY08:32:00  5Aug 28, 2016 JULIA FOGEL
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Class: 69  FOURTH TEST 3 OPEN
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

HEATHER GRIMM ESTHER MORTIMER392 DE NOBILE09:32:00  1Aug 28, 2016 HEATHER GRIMM

ISABEL DOPTA CYNTHIA ISHOY25 LYS09:40:00  2Aug 28, 2016 ISABEL DOPTA

DIANNE CAMPITELLI ANDREA BRESEE250 RIVELLA09:48:00  3Aug 28, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE

DIANA BELEVSKY TINA IRWIN243 ILIADO II09:56:00  4Aug 28, 2016 CLAIRE PLOUGHMAN

Class: 70  FEI TEST OF CHOICE SUNDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

STEPHEN SHEA MEGAN SHEA272 K208:55:00  1Aug 28, 2016 MEGAN SHEA

MEREDITH RISK MEREDITH RISK232 HERA09:04:00  2Aug 28, 2016 MEREDITH RISK

LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS143 ROCK MY LADY09:13:00  3Aug 28, 2016 LORI BELL

ANITA BERKIS LAUREL ADAMS269 CAIRUS09:45:00  4Aug 28, 2016 LAUREL ADAMS

TERRI O'SULLIVAN MAYA MARKOWSKI262 SIMON SAYS09:54:00  5Aug 28, 2016 TERRI O'SULLIVAN

SHERI DOORNEKAMP ANDREA BRESEE252 LIBERO10:03:00  6Aug 28, 2016 SHERI DOORNEKAMP

LISA MIDDLEBROOK ANDREA BRESEE146 LIMITED EDITION10:12:00  7Aug 28, 2016 LISA MIDDLEBROOK

JENNI ANDREWS CYNTHIA ISHOY385 WINGMAN10:21:00  8Aug 28, 2016 KATELYN ANDERSON

Class: 71  PRIX ST. GEORGES OPEN SUNDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

ANDREA BRESEE ANDREA BRESEE249 DIAZ VHD08:10:00  1Aug 28, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE

EMILY VOSBURGH UTE BUSSE174 WENTWORTH 1408:19:00  2Aug 28, 2016 UTE BUSSE

PATRICIA DOUGLAS HARPER MACKENZIE12 WESTEROSS08:28:00  3Aug 28, 2016 HARPER MACKENZIE

Class: 72  PRIX ST. GEORGES AMATEUR SUNDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

YVETTE PENNO YVETTE PENNO382 WINDERMERE08:40:00  1Aug 28, 2016 YVETTE PENNO

REBECCA HOEKSTRA REBECCA HOEKSTRA241 RADETZKY08:49:00  2Aug 28, 2016 REBECCA HOEKSTRA

Class: 73  INTERMEDIAIRE 1 FREESTYLE
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS144 FLIRT11:00:00  1Aug 28, 2016 LORI BELL

RUTH ROY ESTHER MORTIMER15 LINOSSO11:16:00  3Aug 28, 2016 ESTHER MORTIMER

ELAINE PARKINSON INGA HAMILTON6 FABREGAS11:24:00  4Aug 28, 2016 INGA HAMILTON

SUE SCHRAMAYR ESTHER MORTIMER18 ADAJIO13:00:00  5Aug 28, 2016 ESTHER MORTIMER

Class: 74  GRAND PRIX FREESTYLE
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

 BROOKHAVEN DRESSAGE INC JACQUELINE BROOKS32 D NIRO11:50:00  1Aug 28, 2016 JACQUELINE BROOKS

Class: 75  INTERMEDIATE 1 AMATEUR FREESTYLE
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

SUE PALLOTTA KARIN DAVIS121 BRINLEY10:05:00  1Aug 28, 2016 SUE PALLOTTA
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Class: 75  INTERMEDIATE 1 AMATEUR FREESTYLE
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

SUZANNE HAINISH LIZ SCHILKE137 ERASMUS10:13:00  2Aug 28, 2016 SUZANNE HAINISH

MEGAN GLYNN ESTHER MORTIMER227 TYTO10:21:00  3Aug 28, 2016 MEGAN GLYNN

Class: 79  INTERMEDIATE 2
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

CASSANDRA JESSOP CASSANDRA JESSOP286 MARISKA08:00:00  1Aug 28, 2016 CASSANDRA JESSOP

Class: 80  PARA-EQUESTRIAN TEST OF CHOICE SUNDA
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

MICHAEL SALIBA MEREDITH RISK263 ANYA10:45:00  1Aug 28, 2016 MICHAEL SALIBA

Class: 81  PARA EQUESTRIAN FREESTYLE
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

CAROLYN POLIQUIN CAROLYN RUSSELL POLIQUIN233 CORNUCOPIA10:35:00  1Aug 28, 2016 SARAH MCCONAGHY

MADISON LAWSON GARY VANDER PLOEG384 LAWRENCE 2Aug 28, 2016 MADISON LAWSON

Class: 83  UNDER 25 GRAND PRIX
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

CASSANDRA JESSOP CASSANDRA JESSOP286 MARISKA16:25:00  1Aug 26, 2016 CASSANDRA JESSOP

Class: 85  FEI CHILDREN PRELIMINARY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

GRACE ALGAR KRISTI NEWMAN51 AYR TYME13:00:00  1Aug 26, 2016 GRACE ALGAR

HEIKE SAUERWEIN-BROCKMANN KRISTI NEWMAN264 GABRIELLE13:08:00  2Aug 26, 2016 KEVIN BROCKMANN

Class: 86  FEI CHILDREN TEAM
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

GRACE ALGAR KRISTI NEWMAN51 AYR TYME11:10:00  1Aug 27, 2016 GRACE ALGAR

HEIKE SAUERWEIN-BROCKMANN KRISTI NEWMAN264 GABRIELLE11:17:00  2Aug 27, 2016 KEVIN BROCKMANN

Class: 87  FEI CHILDREN INDIVIDUAL
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

GRACE ALGAR KRISTI NEWMAN51 AYR TYME13:20:00  1Aug 28, 2016 GRACE ALGAR

HEIKE SAUERWEIN-BROCKMANN KRISTI NEWMAN264 GABRIELLE13:28:00  2Aug 28, 2016 KEVIN BROCKMANN

Class: 95  FEI TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY 2
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

JOHN GRILLS ANNALIESE FARBER381 SANDRO'S HEIR14:40:00  1Aug 27, 2016 ANNALIESE FARBER

JENNI ANDREWS CYNTHIA ISHOY385 WINGMAN14:48:00  2Aug 27, 2016 KATELYN ANDERSON

CASSANDRA JESSOP CASSANDRA JESSOP286 MARISKA14:56:00  3Aug 27, 2016 CASSANDRA JESSOP

Class: 96  FOURTH TEST OF CHOICE (2) SUNDAY

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

PrintedAug 23, 2016 Page15 of 21HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca



Class schedule CORNERSTONE SUMMER CLASSIC

CornerStone
(scratched entries not shown)

Class: 96  FOURTH TEST OF CHOICE (2) SUNDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

LILLY FINLEY ANDREA BRESEE254 DIPLOMAT JEF12:00:00  1Aug 28, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE

Class: 97  SUITABILITY SUNDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

SUE THOMPSON UTE BUSSE352 SESAME STREET11:35:00  1Aug 28, 2016 SARAH BUSSE-TURNER

Class: 99  FEI TEST OF CHOICE FRIDAY 2
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

JOHN GRILLS ANNALIESE FARBER381 SANDRO'S HEIR16:40:00  1Aug 26, 2016 ANNALIESE FARBER

Class: 120  BRONZE WALK TROT TEST A FRIDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

CAROLINE GODSON CAROLINE GODSON445 COCO CHANEL08:24:00  1Aug 26, 2016 CAROLINE GODSON

KIM AHRENS CECILE VON MARTELS408 GUCCI TOP08:30:00  2Aug 26, 2016 MADDIE HEWICK

HELEN MARIONCU HELEN MARIONCU464 HARLEQUIN08:36:00  3Aug 26, 2016 HELEN MARIONCU

LUCY FRANCISCO LUCY FRANCISCO463 MIDNIGHT DREAM08:42:00  4Aug 26, 2016 LUCY FRANCISCO

Class: 121  BRONZE WALK TROT TEST B FRIDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

LUCY FRANCISCO LUCY FRANCISCO463 MIDNIGHT DREAM11:20:00  1Aug 26, 2016 LUCY FRANCISCO

HELEN MARIONCU HELEN MARIONCU465 HARLEQUIN11:25:00  2Aug 26, 2016 ALEXA SCOTT

Class: 122  BRONZE TRAINING TEST 1 FRIDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

DENISE LEWIS MELANIE THOMSON440 DOMINICUS08:55:00  1Aug 26, 2016 MELANIE THOMSON

ALISON & RAY MORTON ALISON MORTON459 MORTON'S JAGUAR09:02:00  2Aug 26, 2016 ALISON MORTON

FINAY SCHACKLETON FINAY SCHACKLETON468 CLADDAGH09:09:00  3Aug 26, 2016 EMMA KING

NATALIE COYLE CAROLINE GODSON446 PRINCE PHIL09:16:00  4Aug 26, 2016 NATALIE COYLE

CHANTELLE MAJOR LESLIE LAING442 ISLE OF SKYE09:23:00  5Aug 26, 2016 CHANTELLE MAJOR

GINA BUSH GINA BUSH496 TOPACIO X109:30:00  6Aug 26, 2016 GINA BUSH

KALI HOLZ ASHLEY CZERKAS454 TWICE BLESSED09:37:00  7Aug 26, 2016 KALI HOLZ

KRYSTIN RAYMOND CECILE VON MARTELS462 KEZIAH09:44:00  8Aug 26, 2016 KRYSTIN RAYMOND

MARGARET WEBBER DAPHNE HAAGMANS460 AVANTI09:51:00  9Aug 26, 2016 MEL GROMOFF

UTE BUSSE UTE BUSSE435 HASTA LA VISTA10:05:00  11Aug 26, 2016 SABINE LALENDRESSE

HEATHER & GERHARD RITZEMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY452 SUNSET ON MY HARLEY10:12:00  12Aug 26, 2016 OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY

LINDSAY MAHON JESSICA COSTELLO438 GEORGIE10:19:00  13Aug 26, 2016 RACHEL KOCAUREK

SONJA SMITS DAPHNE HAAGMANS456 ROXANNE10:50:00  14Aug 26, 2016 HAILEY BROWN

SAMANTHA BEREZOWSKY JESSICA COSTELLO439 JAZZ10:57:00  15Aug 26, 2016 SAMANTHA BEREZOWSKY

PATTI HARBMAN MEREDITH RISK472 SILVER LINING11:04:00  16Aug 26, 2016 PATTI HARBMAN

KAREN WHITE KAREN WHITE475 LEOPOLD11:11:00  17Aug 26, 2016 KAREN WHITE
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Class: 123  BRONZE TRAINING TEST 2 FRIDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

DENISE LEWIS MELANIE THOMSON440 DOMINICUS14:00:00  1Aug 26, 2016 MELANIE THOMSON

NATALIE COYLE CAROLINE GODSON446 PRINCE PHIL14:07:00  2Aug 26, 2016 NATALIE COYLE

KALI HOLZ ASHLEY CZERKAS454 TWICE BLESSED14:14:00  3Aug 26, 2016 KALI HOLZ

HEATHER & GERHARD RITZEMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY452 SUNSET ON MY HARLEY14:21:00  4Aug 26, 2016 OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY

UTE BUSSE UTE BUSSE435 HASTA LA VISTA14:28:00  5Aug 26, 2016 SABINE LALENDRESSE

ALISON & RAY MORTON ALISON MORTON459 MORTON'S JAGUAR14:35:00  6Aug 26, 2016 ALISON MORTON

PATTI HARBMAN MEREDITH RISK472 SILVER LINING14:42:00  7Aug 26, 2016 PATTI HARBMAN

FINAY SCHACKLETON FINAY SCHACKLETON468 CLADDAGH14:49:00  8Aug 26, 2016 EMMA KING

CHANTELLE MAJOR LESLIE LAING442 ISLE OF SKYE15:03:00  10Aug 26, 2016 CHANTELLE MAJOR

LINDSAY MAHON JESSICA COSTELLO438 GEORGIE15:10:00  11Aug 26, 2016 RACHEL KOCAUREK

KAREN WHITE KAREN WHITE475 LEOPOLD15:17:00  12Aug 26, 2016 KAREN WHITE

Class: 124  BRONZE FIRST TEST 1 FRIDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

MARK SALDAT DERRICK MORAN458 R. DUBLIN11:30:00  1Aug 26, 2016 DERRICK MORAN

PHYLLIS BORDO CYNTHIA ISHOY449 VANITY FAIR11:38:00  2Aug 26, 2016 PHYLLIS BORDO

NATALIE COYLE CAROLINE GODSON446 PRINCE PHIL11:46:00  3Aug 26, 2016 NATALIE COYLE

CHRISTOPHER SIMPSON JANET KONYER413 MOZART  H11:54:00  4Aug 26, 2016 JANET KONYER

SHARON BEARD CASSANDRA JESSOP443 DIVINE DESIGN13:08:00  6Aug 26, 2016 CASSANDRA JESSOP

MARC REID PHILIP PARKES450 EMOUVANT13:16:00  7Aug 26, 2016 ANDREA REID

GABI KUBE DERRICK MORAN461 LEVIOSA13:24:00  8Aug 26, 2016 DERRICK MORAN

BONNIE BOWMAN UTE BUSSE436 BACARDI CB13:32:00  9Aug 26, 2016 BROOKE KOPPESER

SUZANNE HAINISH SUZANNE HAINISH457 WEDGEWOOD13:40:00  10Aug 26, 2016 ERIN DUFFIN

KIRSTY WATSON KIRSTY WATSON400 FACE OFF13:48:00  11Aug 26, 2016 JOHN FINLAY

Class: 125  BRONZE FIRST TEST 2 FRIDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

MARK SALDAT DERRICK MORAN458 R. DUBLIN15:25:00  1Aug 26, 2016 DERRICK MORAN

SUZANNE HAINISH SUZANNE HAINISH457 WEDGEWOOD15:50:00  2Aug 26, 2016 ERIN DUFFIN

MARC REID PHILIP PARKES450 EMOUVANT15:58:00  3Aug 26, 2016 ANDREA REID

KIRSTY WATSON KIRSTY WATSON400 FACE OFF16:06:00  4Aug 26, 2016 JOHN FINLAY

GABI KUBE DERRICK MORAN461 LEVIOSA16:14:00  5Aug 26, 2016 DERRICK MORAN

Class: 126  BRONZE SECOND TEST 1 FRIDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

 RF D"ORBALIA SYNDICATE KENDAL LEHARI478 RF D'ORBALIA14:40:00  1Aug 26, 2016 KENDAL LEHARI

VIVIAN HEMSLEY JESSICA COSTELLO441 DENVER MH14:48:00  2Aug 26, 2016 VIVIAN HEMSLEY

Class: 128  BRONZE THIRD TEST 1 FRIDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

ANDREA LINDSEY PAULA FEDEYKO437 VIKTOR VHP08:55:00  1Aug 26, 2016 ANDREA LINDSEY
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Class: 128  BRONZE THIRD TEST 1 FRIDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

BRENDA DEVIN CECILE VON MARTELS448 GRYPHON09:04:00  2Aug 26, 2016 BRENDA DEVIN

Class: 129  BRONZE THIRD TEST 2 FRIDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

ANDREA LINDSEY PAULA FEDEYKO437 VIKTOR VHP11:40:00  1Aug 26, 2016 ANDREA LINDSEY

Class: 132  BRONZE WALK TROT TEST B SATURDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

CAROLINE GODSON CAROLINE GODSON445 COCO CHANEL08:24:00  1Aug 27, 2016 CAROLINE GODSON

KIM AHRENS CECILE VON MARTELS408 GUCCI TOP08:30:00  2Aug 27, 2016 MADDIE HEWICK

HELEN MARIONCU HELEN MARIONCU464 HARLEQUIN08:36:00  3Aug 27, 2016 HELEN MARIONCU

Class: 133  BRONZE WALK TROT TEST C SATURDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

HELEN MARIONCU HELEN MARIONCU465 HARLEQUIN10:30:00  1Aug 27, 2016 ALEXA SCOTT

CAROLINE GODSON CAROLINE GODSON445 COCO CHANEL10:36:00  2Aug 27, 2016 CAROLINE GODSON

Class: 134  BRONZE TRAINING TEST 1 SATURDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

UTE BUSSE UTE BUSSE435 HASTA LA VISTA08:45:00  1Aug 27, 2016 SABINE LALENDRESSE

NATALIE COYLE CAROLINE GODSON446 PRINCE PHIL08:53:00  2Aug 27, 2016 NATALIE COYLE

GINA BUSH GINA BUSH496 TOPACIO X109:01:00  3Aug 27, 2016 GINA BUSH

KALI HOLZ ASHLEY CZERKAS454 TWICE BLESSED09:09:00  4Aug 27, 2016 KALI HOLZ

ALISON & RAY MORTON ALISON MORTON459 MORTON'S JAGUAR09:17:00  5Aug 27, 2016 ALISON MORTON

SAMANTHA BEREZOWSKY JESSICA COSTELLO439 JAZZ09:25:00  6Aug 27, 2016 SAMANTHA BEREZOWSKY

PATTI HARBMAN MEREDITH RISK472 SILVER LINING09:33:00  7Aug 27, 2016 PATTI HARBMAN

KRYSTIN ANDERSON KRYSTIN ANDERSON474 PISTOLETTE09:41:00  8Aug 27, 2016 KRYSTIN ANDERSON

HEATHER & GERHARD RITZEMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY452 SUNSET ON MY HARLEY09:49:00  9Aug 27, 2016 OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY

PETER HEAD JAMES IRWIN426 SPARK IN THE DARK09:57:00  10Aug 27, 2016 RACHEL MANSHRECK-HEAD

KAREN WHITE KAREN WHITE475 LEOPOLD10:05:00  11Aug 27, 2016 KAREN WHITE

Class: 135  BRONZE TRAINING TEST 2 SATURDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

DENISE LEWIS MELANIE THOMSON440 DOMINICUS11:46:00  1Aug 27, 2016 MELANIE THOMSON

LINDSAY MAHON JESSICA COSTELLO438 GEORGIE11:54:00  2Aug 27, 2016 RACHEL KOCAUREK

HEATHER & GERHARD RITZEMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY452 SUNSET ON MY HARLEY13:00:00  3Aug 27, 2016 OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY

KRYSTIN RAYMOND CECILE VON MARTELS462 KEZIAH13:16:00  5Aug 27, 2016 KRYSTIN RAYMOND

MARGARET WEBBER DAPHNE HAAGMANS460 AVANTI13:24:00  6Aug 27, 2016 MEL GROMOFF

ALISON & RAY MORTON ALISON MORTON459 MORTON'S JAGUAR13:32:00  7Aug 27, 2016 ALISON MORTON

MICHELLE OTTIGER MICHELE OTTIGER434 MONARCO13:40:00  8Aug 27, 2016 MICHELLE OTTIGER

KRYSTIN ANDERSON KRYSTIN ANDERSON474 PISTOLETTE13:48:00  9Aug 27, 2016 KRYSTIN ANDERSON
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Class: 135  BRONZE TRAINING TEST 2 SATURDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

PATTI HARBMAN MEREDITH RISK472 SILVER LINING13:56:00  10Aug 27, 2016 PATTI HARBMAN

NATALIE COYLE CAROLINE GODSON446 PRINCE PHIL14:04:00  11Aug 27, 2016 NATALIE COYLE

CHANTELLE MAJOR LESLIE LAING442 ISLE OF SKYE14:12:00  12Aug 27, 2016 CHANTELLE MAJOR

SONJA SMITS DAPHNE HAAGMANS456 ROXANNE14:20:00  13Aug 27, 2016 HAILEY BROWN

KALI HOLZ ASHLEY CZERKAS454 TWICE BLESSED14:28:00  14Aug 27, 2016 KALI HOLZ

KAREN WHITE KAREN WHITE475 LEOPOLD14:36:00  15Aug 27, 2016 KAREN WHITE

Class: 136  BRONZE FIRST TEST 1 SATURDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

KIRSTY WATSON KIRSTY WATSON400 FACE OFF10:40:00  1Aug 27, 2016 JOHN FINLAY

KATHY FARROKHZAD KATHY FARROKHZAD470 DONTE10:48:00  2Aug 27, 2016 KATHY FARROKHZAD

CHANTELLE MAJOR LESLIE LAING442 ISLE OF SKYE11:04:00  4Aug 27, 2016 CHANTELLE MAJOR

SUZANNE HAINISH SUZANNE HAINISH457 WEDGEWOOD11:12:00  5Aug 27, 2016 ERIN DUFFIN

IRIS SWATUK MARY AMBROSE466 ARGO11:28:00  7Aug 27, 2016 IRIS SWATUK

NATALIE COYLE CAROLINE GODSON446 PRINCE PHIL11:36:00  8Aug 27, 2016 NATALIE COYLE

Class: 137  BRONZE FIRST TEST 2 SATURDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

KIRSTY WATSON KIRSTY WATSON400 FACE OFF15:00:00  1Aug 27, 2016 JOHN FINLAY

IRIS SWATUK MARY AMBROSE466 ARGO15:08:00  2Aug 27, 2016 IRIS SWATUK

SHARON BEARD CASSANDRA JESSOP443 DIVINE DESIGN15:16:00  3Aug 27, 2016 CASSANDRA JESSOP

BONNIE BOWMAN UTE BUSSE436 BACARDI CB15:24:00  4Aug 27, 2016 BROOKE KOPPESER

PHYLLIS BORDO CYNTHIA ISHOY449 VANITY FAIR15:32:00  5Aug 27, 2016 PHYLLIS BORDO

CHRISTOPHER SIMPSON JANET KONYER413 MOZART  H15:40:00  6Aug 27, 2016 JANET KONYER

Class: 139  BRONZE SECOND TEST 2 SATURDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

VIVIAN HEMSLEY JESSICA COSTELLO441 DENVER MH11:35:00  1Aug 27, 2016 VIVIAN HEMSLEY

Class: 140  BRONZE THIRD TEST 1 SATURDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

BRENDA DEVIN CECILE VON MARTELS448 GRYPHON08:58:00  2Aug 27, 2016 BRENDA DEVIN

Class: 141  BRONZE THIRD TEST 2 SATURDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

Class: 144  BRONZE WALK TROT TEST A SUNDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

 EWSZ CARLO FREI467 EWSZ RALICA08:00:00  1Aug 28, 2016 CARLO FREI

HELEN MARIONCU HELEN MARIONCU465 HARLEQUIN08:06:00  2Aug 28, 2016 ALEXA SCOTT

Class: 145  BRONZE WALK TROT TEST C SUNDAY

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Class: 145  BRONZE WALK TROT TEST C SUNDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

HELEN MARIONCU HELEN MARIONCU464 HARLEQUIN11:00:00  1Aug 28, 2016 HELEN MARIONCU

KIM AHRENS CECILE VON MARTELS408 GUCCI TOP11:06:00  2Aug 28, 2016 MADDIE HEWICK

Class: 146  BRONZE TRAINING TEST 2 SUNDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

ALISON & RAY MORTON ALISON MORTON459 MORTON'S JAGUAR08:15:00  1Aug 28, 2016 ALISON MORTON

NATALIE COYLE CAROLINE GODSON446 PRINCE PHIL08:23:00  2Aug 28, 2016 NATALIE COYLE

GINA BUSH GINA BUSH496 TOPACIO X108:31:00  3Aug 28, 2016 GINA BUSH

CRYSTAL MILLER KALEIGH ARBUCKLE451 LEHARA08:39:00  4Aug 28, 2016 CRYSTAL MILLER

SAMANTHA BEREZOWSKY JESSICA COSTELLO439 JAZZ08:47:00  5Aug 28, 2016 SAMANTHA BEREZOWSKY

PETER HEAD JAMES IRWIN426 SPARK IN THE DARK08:55:00  6Aug 28, 2016 RACHEL MANSHRECK-HEAD

KALI HOLZ ASHLEY CZERKAS454 TWICE BLESSED09:03:00  7Aug 28, 2016 KALI HOLZ

Class: 147  BRONZE TRAINING TEST 3 SUNDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

KALI HOLZ ASHLEY CZERKAS454 TWICE BLESSED11:15:00  1Aug 28, 2016 KALI HOLZ

DENISE LEWIS MELANIE THOMSON440 DOMINICUS11:22:00  2Aug 28, 2016 MELANIE THOMSON

CRYSTAL MILLER KALEIGH ARBUCKLE451 LEHARA11:29:00  3Aug 28, 2016 CRYSTAL MILLER

LINDSAY MAHON JESSICA COSTELLO438 GEORGIE11:36:00  4Aug 28, 2016 RACHEL KOCAUREK

SONJA SMITS DAPHNE HAAGMANS456 ROXANNE11:43:00  5Aug 28, 2016 HAILEY BROWN

KRYSTIN RAYMOND CECILE VON MARTELS462 KEZIAH11:50:00  6Aug 28, 2016 KRYSTIN RAYMOND

MICHELLE OTTIGER MICHELE OTTIGER434 MONARCO11:57:00  7Aug 28, 2016 MICHELLE OTTIGER

CAROLINE GODSON CAROLINE GODSON445 COCO CHANEL13:00:00  8Aug 28, 2016 CAROLINE GODSON

MARGARET WEBBER DAPHNE HAAGMANS460 AVANTI13:07:00  9Aug 28, 2016 MEL GROMOFF

CHANTELLE MAJOR LESLIE LAING442 ISLE OF SKYE13:14:00  10Aug 28, 2016 CHANTELLE MAJOR

UTE BUSSE UTE BUSSE435 HASTA LA VISTA13:21:00  11Aug 28, 2016 SABINE LALENDRESSE

PATTI HARBMAN MEREDITH RISK472 SILVER LINING13:28:00  12Aug 28, 2016 PATTI HARBMAN

Class: 148  BRONZE FIRST TEST 2 SUNDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

KIRSTY WATSON KIRSTY WATSON400 FACE OFF09:15:00  1Aug 28, 2016 JOHN FINLAY

CHANTELLE MAJOR LESLIE LAING442 ISLE OF SKYE09:23:00  2Aug 28, 2016 CHANTELLE MAJOR

MARC REID PHILIP PARKES450 EMOUVANT09:31:00  3Aug 28, 2016 ANDREA REID

CAROLINE GODSON CAROLINE GODSON445 COCO CHANEL09:39:00  4Aug 28, 2016 CAROLINE GODSON

KATHY FARROKHZAD KATHY FARROKHZAD470 DONTE10:10:00  5Aug 28, 2016 KATHY FARROKHZAD

AMANDA PEER DAN PATTERSON473 CALIENTE10:18:00  6Aug 28, 2016 AMANDA PEER

HEATHER BELL JULIE CLARK469 MONTE CRISTO10:26:00  7Aug 28, 2016 FAITH BELL

NATALIE COYLE CAROLINE GODSON446 PRINCE PHIL10:34:00  8Aug 28, 2016 NATALIE COYLE

SUZANNE HAINISH SUZANNE HAINISH457 WEDGEWOOD10:50:00  10Aug 28, 2016 ERIN DUFFIN

Class: 149  BRONZE FIRST TEST 3 SUNDAY

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Class: 149  BRONZE FIRST TEST 3 SUNDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

PHYLLIS BORDO CYNTHIA ISHOY449 VANITY FAIR13:40:00  1Aug 28, 2016 PHYLLIS BORDO

HEATHER BELL JULIE CLARK469 MONTE CRISTO13:48:00  2Aug 28, 2016 FAITH BELL

SHARON BEARD CASSANDRA JESSOP443 DIVINE DESIGN13:56:00  3Aug 28, 2016 CASSANDRA JESSOP

AMANDA PEER DAN PATTERSON473 CALIENTE14:04:00  4Aug 28, 2016 AMANDA PEER

NATALIE COYLE CAROLINE GODSON446 PRINCE PHIL14:12:00  5Aug 28, 2016 NATALIE COYLE

BONNIE BOWMAN UTE BUSSE436 BACARDI CB14:20:00  6Aug 28, 2016 BROOKE KOPPESER

CHRISTOPHER SIMPSON JANET KONYER413 MOZART  H14:28:00  7Aug 28, 2016 JANET KONYER

KIRSTY WATSON KIRSTY WATSON400 FACE OFF14:36:00  8Aug 28, 2016 JOHN FINLAY

Class: 151  BRONZE SECOND TEST 3 SUNDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

VIVIAN HEMSLEY JESSICA COSTELLO441 DENVER MH13:30:00  1Aug 28, 2016 VIVIAN HEMSLEY

MELISA FERRARO MELISA FERRARO477 EXUBERANT 2Aug 28, 2016 MELISA FERRARO

Class: 153  BRONZE THIRD TEST 3 SUNDAY
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

MELISA FERRARO MELISA FERRARO477 EXUBERANT 1Aug 26, 2016 MELISA FERRARO

Class: 160  BRONZE SECOND LEVEL TEST 2 (2)
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

 RF D"ORBALIA SYNDICATE KENDAL LEHARI478 RF D'ORBALIA15:00:00  1Aug 26, 2016 KENDAL LEHARI

Class: 161  BRONZE WALK TROT TEST B
Order HorseEntry Owner TrainerHH:MM:SS RIderDate

CAROLINE GODSON CAROLINE GODSON445 COCO CHANEL15:10:00  1Aug 26, 2016 CAROLINE GODSON

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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